At the DRC meeting held on 04.03.2025 following applicants for Ph.D.
Programme have been assigned Research Supervisors mentioned against their

name:

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Score Category

Research Supervisor

10
11

12

HARI SHANKAR SONI
KIRAN

VISHWAS SHARMA

ANUJ CHATURVEDI

HIMANSHU SAIN

LOKESH SAINI

ANUPRIYA
ABHISHEK MEENA
SURESH KUMAR
KAJOL VERMA

KISHAN KUMAR
MEENA
SEETA RAM GURJAR

VINOD KUMAR SONI
SURENDER MOHAN
BAL KRISHAN
SHARMA

KAILASH

CHATURVEDI
PRAHLAD SAIN

MADAN LAL SAINI

DAYARAM POONIA
MURARI LAL MEENA
NANU RAM

SITA RAM VERMA
RAM SAHAI MEENA

BABU LAL GURJAR

*This is for interim allocation.

73.4
71.8

71.6

63.3

59.9

59.9

56.2
534
53
50
45.6

44.8

UR
UR

UR

EWS

BC

BC

BC

SC
SC

MBC

Dr. Richa Yadav

Dr. Ratan
Shekhawat
Dr. Anil Kumar Mishra *

Singh

Dr. Ratan Singh
Shekhawat
Dr. Ratan Singh
Shekhawat
Dr. Ratan Singh
Shekhawat

Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh*
Dr. Shalini Joshi

Dr. Richa Yadav *

Dr. Shalini Joshi

Dr. Shalini Joshi

Dr. Shalini Joshi

The Ph.D. Course Work classes are likely to commence soon at Academic
Campus, Jaipur.



