At the DRC meeting held on 04.03.2025 following applicants for Ph.D. Programme have been assigned Research Supervisors mentioned against their name:

S.N.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Score	Category	Research Supervisor
1	HARI SHANKAR SONI	VINOD KUMAR SONI	73.4	UR	Dr. Richa Yadav
2	KIRAN	SURENDER MOHAN	71.8	UR	Dr. Ratan Singh Shekhawat
3	VISHWAS SHARMA	BAL KRISHAN SHARMA	71.6	UR	Dr. Anil Kumar Mishra *
4	ANUJ CHATURVEDI	KAILASH CHATURVEDI	63.3	EWS	Dr. Ratan Singh Shekhawat
5	HIMANSHU SAIN	PRAHLAD SAIN	59.9	BC	Dr. Ratan Singh Shekhawat
6	LOKESH SAINI	MADAN LAL SAINI	59.9	ВС	Dr. Ratan Singh Shekhawat
7	ANUPRIYA	DAYARAM POONIA	56.2	BC	Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh*
8	ABHISHEK MEENA	MURARI LAL MEENA	53.4	ST	Dr. Shalini Joshi
9	SURESH KUMAR	NANU RAM	53	SC	Dr. Richa Yadav *
10	KAJOL VERMA	SITA RAM VERMA	50	SC	Dr. Shalini Joshi
11	KISHAN KUMAR MEENA	RAM SAHAI MEENA	45.6	ST	Dr. Shalini Joshi
12	SEETA RAM GURJAR	BABU LAL GURJAR	44.8	MBC	Dr. Shalini Joshi

<sup>\*</sup>This is for interim allocation.

The Ph.D. Course Work classes are likely to commence soon at Academic Campus, Jaipur.